Innovative Heating Solutions
continentalheatingandcooling.com
C Series
Ultra High Efficiency Gas Furnaces
Energy Savings & Comfort
2
Common Sounds in a Home
Washing Machine

 U.S. Only
AFUE Motors AC Tonnages Cabinet
Width (in)
Cabinet
Depth (in)
Cabinet
Height (in)
Input
High fire
Input
Low fire
Output
High fire
Output
Low fire CFM Max CFM Min
CTV040T2B 97% ECM Eon 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 24,000 38,800 23,280 950 600
CTV060T3B 97.1% ECM Eon 1/2 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 36,000 58,260 34,956 1125 600
CTV080T3B 97% ECM Eon 1/2 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 48,000 77,600 46,560 1125 800
CTV080T4B 97% ECM Eon 3/4 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3, 4 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 48,000 77,600 46,560 1500 800
CTV100T5B 97% ECM Eon 3/4 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3, 4 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 60,000 97,000 58,200 1875 925
CTV120T5B 97% ECM Eon 1 hp 2, 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 72,000 116,400 69,840 1875 925
CSX040T2B 96% ECM Endura Pro 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 24,000 38,400 23,040 950 600
CSX060T3B 96% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 36,000 57,600 34,560 1200 600
CSX080T3B 96% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 48,000 76,800 46,080 1200 800
CSX080T4B 96% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 2, 3, 4 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 48,000 76,800 46,080 1600 800
CSX100T5B 96% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 60,000 96,000 57,600 2000 925
CSX120T5B 96% ECM Endura Pro 1 hp 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 72,000 115,200 68,120 2000 925
CPV040T2B 96% ECM Eon 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 24,000 38,400 23,040 950 600
CPV060T3B 96% ECM Eon 1/2 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 36,000 57,600 34,560 1125 600
CPV080T3B 96% ECM Eon 1/2 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 48,000 76,800 46,080 1125 600
CPV080T4B 96% ECM Eon 3/4 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3, 4 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 48,000 76,800 46,080 1500 800
CPV100T5B 96% ECM Eon 3/4 hp 2, 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 60,000 96,000 57,600 1875 750
CPV120T5B 96% ECM Eon 1 hp 2, 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 72,000 115,200 68,120 1875 750
CSM030S2B 95% PSC 1/6 hp 1 1/2, 2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 1/2 30,000 - 28,500 - 800 600
CSM040S2B 95% PSC 1/6 hp 1 1/2, 2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 - 38,000 - 800 600
CSM060S3B 95% PSC 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 - 57,000 - 1200 900
CSM080S3B 95% PSC 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 76,000 - 1200 800
CSM080S4B 95% PSC 3/4 hp 3, 3 1/2, 4 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 76,000 - 1600 1200
CSM100S5B 95% PSC 3/4 hp 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 - 95,000 - 2000 1300
CSM120S5B 95% PSC 3/4 hp 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 - 114,000 - 2000 1600
CPX030S2B 95% ECM Endura Pro 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 1/2 30,000 - 28,200 - 750 600
CPX040S2B 95% ECM Endura Pro 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 - 38,000 - 950 600
CPX060S3B 95% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 - 57,000 - 1125 600
CPX080S3B 95% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 76,000 - 1125 600
CPX80S4B 95% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 2, 3, 4 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 76,000 - 1875 750
CPX100S5B 95% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 - 95,000 - 1875 750
CPX120S5B 95% ECM Endura Pro 1 hp 3, 4, 5 22 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 - 114,000 - 1875 750
C
95
 S
er

s
AFUE Motors AC Tonnages Cabinet
Width (in)
Cabinet
Depth (in)
Cabinet
Height (in)
Input
High fire
Input
Low fire
Output
High fire
Output
Low fire CFM Max CFM Min
CBM030S2A 94% PSC 1/6 hp 1 1/2, 2 14 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 30,000 - 28,200 - 750 500
CBM040S2A 92.1% PSC 1/6 hp 1 1/2, 2 14 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 - 36,840 - 750 500
CBM040S3A 92.1% PSC 1/3 hp 2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 - 36,840 - 1200 600
CBM060S2A 92.1% PSC 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2 14 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 - 55,260 - 750 600
CBM060S3A 92.1% PSC 1/2 hp 2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 - 55,260 - 1400 900
CBM080S3A 92.1% PSC 1/2 hp 2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 72,680 - 1400 900
CBM080S4A 92.1% PSC 3/4 hp 3, 4 21 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 73,680 - 1600 1175
CBM100S4A 92.1% PSC 3/4 hp 3, 4 21 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 - 92,000 - 2400 1400
CBM100S5A 92.1% PSC 3/4 hp 4, 5 24 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 - 92,000 - 2400 1400
CBM120S5A 92.1% PSC 3/4 hp 4, 5 24 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 - 110,520 - 2400 1400
CBX030S2A 94% ECM Endura Pro 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 14 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 30,000 - 28,200 - 1000 600
CBX040S2A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 14 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 - 36,840 - 1000 600
CBX040S3A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 40,000 - 36,840 - 1200 600
CBX060S2A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2 14 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 - 55,260 - 1000 600
CBX060S3A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 60,000 - 55,260 - 1200 600
CBX080S3A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 1/2 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3 17 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 72,680 - 1200 600
CBX080S4A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 2, 3, 4 21 29 1/2 32 7/8 80,000 - 73,680 - 1600 800
CBX100S4A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 2, 3, 4 21 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 - 92,000 - 1600 900
CBX100S5A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 3/4 hp 3, 4, 5 24 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 100,000 - 92,000 - 2000 900
CBX120S5A 92.1% ECM Endura Pro 1 hp 3, 4, 5 24 1/2 29 1/2 32 7/8 120,000 - 110,520 - 2000 900
WGS80M050A3A-C 80% PSC 1/3 hp 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3 14 1/2 28 1/2 33 1/4 50,000 - 40,000 - 1200 600
WGS80M070A3A-C 80% PSC 1/3 hp 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3 14 1/2 28 1/2 33 1/4 70,000 - 56,000 - 1200 600
WGS80M080B4A-C 80% PSC 1/2 hp 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4 17 1/2 28 1/2 33 1/4 80,000 - 64,000 - 1600 1000
WGS80M090B4A-C 80% PSC 1/2 hp 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4 17 1/2 28 1/2 33 1/4 90,000 - 72,000 - 1600 1000
WGS80M110C5A-C 80% PSC 3/4 hp 3, 3.5, 4, 5 21 28 1/2 33 1/4 110,000 - 88,000 - 2000 1200
WGS80M135D5A-C 80% PSC 3/4 hp 3, 3.5, 4, 5 24 1/2 28 1/2 33 1/4 135,000 - 108,000 - 2000 1200
All specifications and designs can change without notice to allow for on-going product improvement. Images may not be exactly as shown. Consult your owner’s manual for current information.
Check all local and national building codes and gas regulations. Continental® is a registered trademark of Wolf Steel Ltd. © Wolf Steel Ltd.
C
92